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* 8 available sizes. RGBW, RGBA, Hybrid
Variable White and Fixed White versions.

* 9°,25°, or 35° optics. Interior or exterior
precision diffusion options.

* Excellent lumens per Watt values. Smooth,
even field.

* Consistent, heavily saturated colors. Precise,
pure whites.

* Exclusive DoP (Data over Power) technology,
simplifies wiring of multiple fixtures, limits inrush
current.

* Compact, rugged aluminum IP67 housings. Salt
air-rated Hurricane-rated. High heat-rated.
Daily snow/melt/freeze-rated. Vibration-rated.

* Bridge Mount and Armored Cable options.

* Extensive durable mounting options and

available accessories. c € @
®
¢ Built to last!
C us

cCSAus listed on 1x4, 1x8, and 1x16
models. Others are cCSAus Pending.



ARCHITECTURAL

Light Sources

Number of LEDs

Number of Individually Controllable
Segments “Pixels”

Colours

CCT

CRI

Front Lens Material

Beam Spread

Lumen Output

Refresh Rate

Intensity Control

Control

Control Channels

Operating Temperature

Cooling

Mains Power

DoP Cabling

Nominal Power Consumption

Idle Power Consumption [120 V, 60 Hz]
Idle Power Consumption [230 V, 50 Hz]
Idle Power Consumption [277 V, 60 Hz]
Max Power Consumption [120 V, 60 Hz]
Max Power Consumption [230 V, 50 Hz]
Max Power Consumption [277 V, 60 Hz]
Power Factor [100 V, 60 Hz]

Power Factor [230 V, 50 Hz]

Power Factor [277 V, 60 Hz]

Housing

Housing Colour

Certifications

Environmental Ratings
H x W x L (fixture body only)

Weight

T
X1 X1
RGBW  RGBA

1x Osram OSTAR Stage
1

1

Red, Green,  Red, Green,
Blue, White  Blue, Amber

>80 >90

500

1X4
RGBW

4

1

Red, Green, Red, Green,
Blue, White  Blue, Amber

RGBA
4x Osram OSTAR Stage

1X4 1X8

RGBW
8x Osram OSTAR Stage

1X8
RGBA

8

2

Red, Green,  Red, Green,
Blue, White  Blue, Amber

6500K (White LEDs only)

>80

>90 >80

>90

Scratch-resistant tempered glass, impact rating IKO7.

2000

9°, 25°, 35°

1200 Hz
16 bit

4000

DMX512 with RDM over DoP*

4

8

1X16 1X16
RGBW RGBA

16x Osram OSTAR Stage
16

4
Red, Green,  Red, Green,

Blue, White  Blue, Amber

>80 >90

8000

-20 to +50 °C [-4 to +122 °F ], Heat tested up to 70 °C, freeze tested.

Passive

100-277 VAC 50/60 Hz

HO7 5X1.0 mm?, 3 m length, bare end. Armoured cable by special order.

10W
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

50 W
20W
22W
22W
58 W
57W
58 W
0.98
0.82
0.69

Aluminium Extrusion

100 W
53W
50w
51W
now
nmow
nmow
0.98
0.91
0.83

200 W
10.5W
10.0W
10.0 W
222 W
221w
221W
0.98
0.92
0.84

White (RAL9003), Gray (RAL9006), Black (RAL9005), Custom colours available.

CE

CE, cCSAus

CE, cCSAus

CE, cCSAus

P67, Salt spray rated, Cat5 Hurricane rated, Can be Bridge rated or Boat rated by special order.

140 x 99 x 98 mm
[5.5x3.9x3.86in]

TBA

140 x 99 x 250 mm
5.5x3.9x9.84in]

TBA

140 x 99 x 500 mm
[5.5x3.9x19.68in]

TBA

140 x 99 x 1000 mm
[5.5x3.9 x 39.37 in]

N.2 kg [24.7 Ib]

* DoP - Data over Power. Power and DMX/RDM data are combined in one 5-core cable, simplifying installation. Requires external DoP Injector.

Los Angeles London

New York

+1818.899.8818  +44 (0)20.8574.9700  +1201.896.8600
www.tmbarchitectural.com

Toronto
+1579.538.0888

Beijing

Riga

+8610.8492.1587 +3716389 8886
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ARCHITECTURAL

Light Sources
Number of LEDs

Number of Individually Controllable
Segments “Pixels”

o

G

b
-y
=
=

. "
s
ami oW,

ol
o
‘5
o
.
2|
4
4
0"
I
g"..
zn
g

@
2
o
?
o
2
@
s
@
£
i

WLLL LRRRS
AR

\
2

&
-
-

= 1 HS et il e
2X2 2X2 2X5 2X5 2X10 2X10 2X15 2X15

RGBW RGBA RGBW RGBA RGBW RGBA RGBW RGBA

4x Osram OSTAR Stage 10x Osram OSTAR Stage 20x Osram OSTAR Stage 30x Osram OSTAR Stage

4 10 20 30

k.
=a

1 1 2 3

Red, Green, Red, Green, Red, Green, Red, Green, Red, Green, Red, Green, Red, Green, Red, Green,

Colours Blue, White ~ Blue, Amber ~ Blue, White  Blue, Amber  Blue, White  Blue, Amber  Blue, White  Blue, Amber
CCT 6500K (White LEDs only)

CRI >80 >90 >80 >90 >80 >90 >80 >90
Front Lens Material Scratch-resistant tempered glass, impact rating IKO7.

Beam Spread 9°, 25°, 35°

Lumen Output 2000 5000 10000 15000
Refresh Rate 1200 Hz

Intensity Control 16 bit

Control DMX512 with RDM over DoP*

Control Channels 4 4 8 12
Operating Temperature -20 to +50 °C [-4 to +122 °F ], Heat tested up to 70 °C, freeze tested.

Cooling Passive

Mains Power 100-277 VAC 50/60 Hz

DoP Cabling HO7 5X1.0 mm?, 3 m length, bare end. Armoured cable by special order.

Nominal Power Consumption 40 W 100 W 200 W 300 W
Idle Power Consumption [120 V, 60 Hz] TBA 75 W 9.2 W 81W
Idle Power Consumption [230 V, 50 Hz] TBA 7.0 W 86 W 75W
Idle Power Consumption [277 V, 60 Hz] TBA 6.9 W 75W 70 W
Max Power Consumption [120 V, 60 Hz] TBA 130 W 266 W 403 W
Max Power Consumption [230 V, 50 Hz] TBA 130 W 259 W 392 W
Max Power Consumption [277 V, 60 Hz] TBA 129 W 256 W 390 W
Power Factor [100 V, 60 Hz] TBA 0.99 0.99 0.99
Power Factor [230 V, 50 Hz] TBA 0.88 0.97 0.99
Power Factor [277 V, 60 Hz] TBA 0.83 0.92 0.98
Housing Aluminium Extrusion

Housing Colour White (RAL9003), Gray (RAL9006), Black (RAL9005), Custom colours available
Certifications CE

IP67, Salt spray rated, Cat5 Hurricane rated, Can be Bridge rated or Boat rated by special order.

8.39 x 5.91x 5.91in 8.39 x 5.91x11.52 in 8.39 x 5.91x 22.34 in 8.39 x 5.91x 3319 in
213 x 150 x 150 mm 213 x 150 x 293 mm 213 x 150 x 568 mm 213 x 150 x 843 mm

Weight TBD TBA TBA 16.5 kg [36.4 Ib]

* DoP - Data over Power. Power and DMX/RDM data are combined in one 5-core cable, simplifying installation. Requires external DoP Injector.

Environmental Ratings

H x W x L (fixture body only)

New York Toronto Beijing Riga
+1201.896.8600 +1519.538.0888 +86 10.8492.1587 +371 6389 8886

www.tmbarchitectural.com
sales@tmb.com 5/12
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1X1 1X1 1X4 1X4 1X8 1X16 1X16
HYBRID FIXED HYBRID FIXED HYBRID FIXED HYBRID FIXED

ARCHITECTURAL WHITE

Light Sources 4x Lumileds LUXEON 16x Lumileds LUXEON 32x Lumileds LUXEON 64x Lumileds LUXEON

Number of LEDs 1 4 8 16

Number of Individually Controllable

Segments “Pixels” ! ! 2 4

ccr e ped RS xed GRS xed RS Fxed

3200-6500K 3200-6500K 3200-6500K 3200-6500K

CRI Hybrid, 3000K, and 4000K >80CRI. 5700K and 6500K >70CRI. >90 CRI special order

Front Lens Material Scratch-resistant tempered glass, impact rating IKO7.

Beam Spread 9°, 25°, 35°

Lumen Output 960 850-1000 3900 3500-4100 7800 7100-8300 15600 14300-16500

Refresh Rate 1200 Hz

Intensity Control 16 bit

Control DMX512 with RDM over DoP**

Control Channels 2 1 2 1 4 2 8 4

Operating Temperature -20 to +50 °C [-4 to +122 °F ], Heat tested up to 70 °C, freeze tested.

Cooling Passive

Mains Power 100-277 VAC 50/60 Hz

DoP Cabling HO7 5X1.0 mm?, 3 m length, bare end. Armoured cable by special order.

Nominal Power Consumption 10w 10w 50 W 50 W 100 W 100 W 200 W 200 W

Idle Power Consumption [120 V, 60 Hz] TBA TBA 20W 20W 53W 53W 105 W 10.5W

Idle Power Consumption [230 V, 50 Hz] TBA TBA 22W 22W 50w 50w 10.0 W 10.0 W

Idle Power Consumption [277 V, 60 Hz] TBA TBA 22W 22W 51W 51W 10.0 W 10.0 W

Max Power Consumption [120 V, 60 Hz] TBA TBA 58 W 58 W 1Mo w 1o w 222 W 222 W

Max Power Consumption [230 V, 50 Hz] TBA TBA 57 W 57 W now now 221W 221 W

Max Power Consumption [277 V, 60 Hz] TBA TBA 58 W 58 W 1nmow 1nmow 221W 221W

Power Factor [100 V, 60 Hz] TBA TBA 0.98 0.98 0.98 0.98 0.98 0.98

Power Factor [230 V, 50 Hz] TBA TBA 0.82 0.82 0.91 0.91 0.92 0.92

Power Factor [277 V, 60 Hz] TBA TBA 0.69 0.69 0.83 0.83 0.84 0.84

Housing Aluminium Extrusion

Housing Colour White (RAL9003), Gray (RAL9006), Black (RAL9005), Custom colours available

Certifications CE CE, cCSAus CE, cCSAus CE, cCSAus

Environmental Ratings IP67, Salt spray rated, Cat5 Hurricane rated, Can be Bridge rated or Boat rated by special order.

M e 1L @i ety chp 140 x 99 x 98 mm 140 x 99 x 250 mm 140 x 99 x 500 mm 140 x 99 x 1000 mm
[5.5x3.9 x 3.86 in] [5.5x3.9x9.84in] [5.5x 3.9 x19.68 in] [5.5x3.9 x 39.37in]

Weight TBA TBA TBA N.2 kg [24.7 Ib]

* 3000K, 4000K, 5700K or 6500K colour temperature selected at time of order.
** DoP - Data over Power. Power and DMX/RDM data are combined in one 5-core cable, simplifying installation. Requires external DoP Injector.

Los Angeles London New York mb Toronto Beijing Riga
+1818.899.8818  +44 (0)20.8574.9700 +1201.896.8600 ( [ +1519.538.0888 +86 10.8492.1587 +371 6389 8886

www.tmbarchitectural.com
© 2023, TMB. All rights reserved. LITSOLURBANAA Effective: 19 January 2023 sales@tmb_com 6 / ‘|2
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ARCHITECTURAL WHITE

Light Sources
Number of LEDs

Number of Individually Controllable
Segments “Pixels”

CCT

CRI

Front Lens Material

Beam Spread

Lumen Output

Refresh Rate

Intensity Control

Control

Control Channels

Operating Temperature

Cooling

Mains Power

DoP Cabling

Nominal Power Consumption

Idle Power Consumption [120 V, 60 Hz]
Idle Power Consumption [230 V, 50 Hz]
Idle Power Consumption [277 V, 60 Hz]
Max Power Consumption [120 V, 60 Hz]
Max Power Consumption [230 V, 50 Hz]
Max Power Consumption [277 V, 60 Hz]
Power Factor [100 V, 60 Hz]

Power Factor [230 V, 50 Hz]

Power Factor [277 V, 60 Hz]

Housing

Housing Colour

Certifications

Environmental Ratings
H x W x L (fixture body only)

Weight
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2X15
HYBRID

2X15
FIXED

2X2
HYBRID

2X2
FIXED

2X5
HYBRID

2X5
FIXED

2X10
HYBRID

2X10
FIXED

16x Lumileds LUXEON 40x Lumileds LUXEON 80x Lumileds LUXEON 120x Lumileds LUXEON
4 10 20 30
1 1 2 3
Whe e e el e e e e
3200-6500K 3200-6500K 3200-6500K 3200-6500K
Hybrid, 3000K, and 4000K >80CRI. 5700K and 6500K >70CRI. >90 CRI special order
Scratch-resistant tempered glass, impact rating IKO7.
99, 25°, 35°
3900 3500-4100 9750 8900-10300 19500 17900-20700 29250 26900-31100
1200 Hz
16 bit
DMX512 with RDM over DoP**
2 1 2 1 4 2 6 3
-20 to +50 °C [-4 to +122 °F ], Heat tested up to 70 °C, freeze tested.
Passive
100-277 VAC 50/60 Hz
HO7 5X1.0 mm2, 3 m length, bare end. Armoured cable by special order.
40W 40 W 100 W 100 W 200 W 200 W 300 W 300 W
TBA TBA 75W 75W 9.2 W 9.2 W 81W 81W
TBA TBA 70 W 70W 8.6 W 8.6 W 75W 75W
TBA TBA 6.9 W 6.9 W 75W 75W 7.0 W 7.0 W
TBA TBA 130 W 130 W 266 W 266 W 403 W 403 W
TBA TBA 130 W 130 W 259 W 259 W 392 W 392 W
TBA TBA 129 W 129 W 256 W 256 W 390 W 390 W
TBA TBA 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99
TBA TBA 0.88 0.88 0.97 0.97 0.99 0.99
TBA TBA 0.83 0.83 0.92 0.92 0.98 0.98

Aluminium Extrusion
White (RAL9003), Gray (RAL9006), Black (RAL9005), Custom colours available
CE
IP67, Salt spray rated, Cat5 Hurricane rated, Can be Bridge rated or Boat rated by special order.

213 x 150 x 150 mm 213 x 150 x 293 mm 213 x 150 x 568 mm 213 x 150 x 843 mm
[8.39 x5.91x 5.91in] [8.39 x 5.91x 11.52 in] [8.39 x 5.91x 22.34 in] [8.39 x 5.91x 33.19 in]

TBA TBA TBA 16.5 kg [36.4 Ib]

* 3000K, 4000K, 5700K or 6500K colour temperature selected at time of order.
** DoP - Data over Power. Power and DMX/RDM data are combined in one 5-core cable, simplifying installation. Requires external DoP Injector.

Los Angeles London

+1818.899.8818

+44 (0)20.8574.9700

Riga
+371 6389 8886

New York Toronto
+1201.896.8600 +1519.538.0888

www.tmbarchitectural.com

Beijing
+86 10.8492.1587

© 2023, TMB. All rights reserved. LITSOLURBANAA Effective: 19 January 2023
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SOLARIS

Fixed Mount 180 Degree Fixed Mount 90 Degree

Universal Adjustable Mount | h

Double Adjustable Mount

Adjustable Yoke

Vertical Adjustable Yoke

ALSO AVAILABLE — Wall MountFixed 90 Degree
Wall Mount Adjustable

Los Angeles London New York b = Toronto Beijing Riga
+1818.899.8818  +44 (0)20.8574.9700 +1201.896.8600 [ +1519.538.0888 +86 10.8492.1587 +371 6389 8886

www.tmbarchitectural.com
sales@tmb.com 8/12




SOLARIS

LE
O DOOR
ARCHITECTURAL

FIXTURE ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE

EaEEEnRn

Solaris Urban MODEL LENSING FILTER (optional)
x1 9° Lenses No Filter
x4 25° Lenses 10x30 Filter
1x8 35° Lenses 10x60 Filter
COLOR 1x16 10x90 Filter
Color RGBW 2X2 30x30 Filter
Color RGBA 2X5 30x60 Filter
Hybrid White 2x10 FINISH 60x60 Filter
3000K White 2x15 Black (RAL 9005) 80x80 Filter
4000K White Grey (RAL 9006)
5700K White White (RAL 9003)
6500K White Custom
ADAPTER
/AWl \Wall Mount - 6” Adjustable Angle
= \Wall Mount - 6” Fixed Angle
(6l \Vall Mount - 12" Adjustable Angle
[DI \Wall Mount - 12” Fixed Angle
= Wall Mount - 6”
= \Wall Mount - 12"
[l Adjustable Yoke w/U-bolt Kit 60mm
1x16 1x8 x4 1x1 2x2 2x5 2x10 2x15 Ml Adjustable Yoke w/U-bolt Kit 76mm
O O O O OO OO OO OO [ U-bolt Kit 89mm
O O O OO OO OO OO NI U-bolt Kit 114mm
O O O OO OO OO (@l Adjustable Pole Adapter
O O O 88 88 OO (Ol No Adapter
O O ] 00 88
al (€ oolilile’s
O
8 O 88 88 MOUNTING
O OO OO PNl Fixed Mount 180°
O OO =M Fixed Mount 90°
O OO (6l Universal Adjustable Mount
O 88 DI Adjustable Yoke
O OO0 =l Vertical Yoke [2x5 only]
O Sl Double Fixture Adjustable Yoke [2x5, 1x4 only]
O Sl Trile Fixture Adjustable Yoke [1x4 only]
O [Ol No Mount
—
Los Angeles London New York Toronto Beijing Riga
+1818.899.8818  +44 (0)20.8574.9700  +1201.896.8600 +1519.538.0888 +8610.8492.1587 +3716389 8886

www.tmbarchitectural.com
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SOLARIS

DoP INJECTOR
DATA OVER
POWER

"%g—%m —— . URBANI] s ton

Power' Input N N
100-277 VAC O DMX In DMX Thru

50-60 Hz @
Jéﬂ—% Conzzvr\;e;tion www.tmb.com
Max 16 A Manufactured in EU by Company NA
-
Model:
ﬁ—ﬁ- ﬁ—ﬁ- Serial:
DoP
Date:
Output
Power Max
% g % g 15 A CAUTION! Use only with c € @
UrbanLux series fixtures!
{ N [ D1[D2
L | b= —= | ]

The UrbanLux DoP Injector combines a 16 amp power circuit with DMX512/RDM data to
power and control multiple UrbanLux fixtures over a single HO7 5X1.0 mm2 cable for simple,

clean, hassle-free wiring.

URBANLUX FIXTURES PER DoP INJECTOR

Fixture X1 1X4 1X8 1X16 2X2 2X5 2X10 2X15
Max units @ 120V 30 30 16 8 30 15 8 5
Max units @ 240V 30 30 30 15 30 15 15 10
Max units @ 277V 26 26 26 13 26 13 13 8
Total system inrush <40A, with DoP Injector

Los Angeles London New York

Toronto Beijing Riga
+1818.899.8818  +44 (0)20.8574.9700 +1201.896.8600

+1519.538.0888 +8610.8492.1587 +3716389 8886
.tmbarchltectural.com
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LED
OUTDOOR
ACCESSORIES

Beam Shaping Precision Diffusers

Top Hats

Half Hats

« Luminit

LIGHT SHAPING SOLUTIONS

Available built-in, sealed inside the
fixture behind the front glass lens
or as rigid, pre-cut panels to fit in

the diffusion holders.

Egg Crate Louvers

Standard Options —
10x30 Elliptical
10x60 Elliptical
10x90 Elliptical

Rock Guards 30x60 Elliptical
30x30 Circular
60x60 Circular

80x80 Circular

Other options by special order

Diffusion Holders

Y| ——
Los Angeles London New York ¢ mb Toronto Beijing Riga
+1 818.899.8818 +44 (0)20.8574.9700 +1201.896.8600 { +1519.538.0888 +86 10.8492.1587 +371 6389 8886
www.tmbarchitectural.com
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